TopYacht: Royal Yacht Club Of Victoria - 9/10/2024 10:43:27 AM

RYCV & HBYC Wednesday Twilight Series

Entrants for Race 1

Start : 18:00

Sail No Boat Name

R660 PARAMOUR
R720 AOI TORI

R471 NUNYARRA
H113 HANINI

R815 BUNYIP DREAMING
R280 THIRSTY WORK
R57 DRAMBUIE

45 DYARCHY
H2926 LANNCOORIE
H693 ASTEN

H5934 DORIS JEAN
H341 ORLAN

R7158 STEALTH

439 CANAPE

R2781 GRAVITAS

R707 COROMANDEL 6
H1363 SAVAGE

H2 WARRIOR

H37 VAN DEMON

H1020 ENCORE
R4689 JOAN LORRAINE

H106 ADAMANT

138 ROUGH CUT

R114 SHORE THING

R367 CELESTE

H381 REFLECTION

R2 OASIS SCAG RACING

R18 LAURELLE

H74 RAGE

R149 COUSIN IT

H374 POMPETTE

H35 ONYX

R138 ADRENALIN

R6785 AILERON

R111 GODZILLA

R10 MAGGIE ISLAND
BREWERY

H8118 MERLION
R7779 QUIXOTIC
AUS216 AFFIRMATIVE ACTION

R6155 FASTER FORWARD
R999 GNET
H1010 IKON

Class
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First N\ame Last Name Div

Adam
Guy
David
Dan
Michael
Team
Thirsty
Craig
Michael
Sue
Tony
Mark
Peter
John
Christie
Paul
David
Wayne
Nuts
Craig
Bill
Peter
Michael
Duncan
Robin
Calum
Jim
Paul
Ray
Tim
Adrian
Ryan
Stephen
Peter
Leo
Andrew
Gavin

Eddie
Andrew
Ross
Coates /
Matt
Duncan
Bruce

Bordignon
Schofield
Barnett
Kennedy
Rehfisch

Black
Arnold
Burke
Johnston
Sheahan
Edwards
Handley
Hamilton
Larcher
Burton
Williams
Syndicate
Jackson
Feore
Garner
Grace
Rae
Warlond
Brenan
Scott
O'Driscoll
Borrett
Metherall
Caharija
Blackstock
Cheney
Little
Cantwell
Munro
Gourley

Mackevicius
Middleton
Dan Morrow

Fahey
Russell
McCraken

No
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ORC
AP

0.9760

1.0770

1.0851
1.0755

1.0799
1.0826

1.0634
1.0659
1.1838
1.1180
1.1103
1.0801

1.1448
1.1902
1.1032
1.1789

1.2.214

AMS

0.671

0.742
0.763

0.785

0.807

0.807
0.868
0.861

0.863

0.872
0.843
0.886

0.856
0.845
0.957
0.889
0.887
0.896

0.960
0.895

0.952
1.035
0.999

PHS

0.466
0.473
0.479
0.481
0.497
0.509

0.510
0.518
0.536
0.579
0.580
0.588
0.591
0.600
0.605
0.606
0.617
0.626
0.626
0.640
0.640
0.645
0.658
0.660
0.662
0.666
0.671
0.673
0.674
0.686
0.691
0.706
0.720
0.729
0.730
0.731

0.744
0.746
0.762

0.769
0.832
0.853



